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Department of Pre University Education, Karnataka has released the Karnataka 2nd PUC Examination datesheet today. As per the Schedule the examination will be conducted between 16th April 2022 to 4th May 2022. All the students can download exam schedule through the Official Website of Karnataka Board i.e. pue.kar.nic.in




Students can also check datesheet on this page, we have placed complete time table in below table. As per the Department of Pre University Education Official Notice, Exam will be conducted in 1 shift from 10:30 AM to 1:30 PM. We are advising students to take complete precaution as covid-19 is still dangerous for all of us.




The Examination Board will be held amid hygiene and security measures. Use of Masks and use of Sanitizers will be compulsory for all the students and exam conducting staff. Also arrangements will be made to check students through thermal scanning.   




Karnataka 2nd PUC Exam Schedule PDF




Karnataka Board 2nd PUC Exam Time Table 2022




	16th April 2022	Sunday	Mathematics, Education, Basic Maths
	18th April 2022	Tuesday	Political Science, Statistics
	19th April 2022	Wednesday	Information Technology, Retail, Automobile, Health Care, Beauty & Wellness
	20th April 2022	Thursday	History, Physics
	21st April 2022	Friday	Tamil, Telugu, Malayalam, Marathi, Urdu, Sanskrit, Arabic, French
	22nd April 2022	Saturday	Logic, Business Studies
	23rd April 2022	Sunday	Carnatic Music, Hindustani Music, Psychology, Chemistry
	25th April 2022	Tuesday	Economics
	26th April 2022	Wednesday	Hindi
	28th April 2022	Friday	Optional Kannada, Accountancy, Geology, Home science
	29th April 2022	Sunday	Kannada
	30th April 2022	Monday	Sociology, Electronics, Computer Science
	2nd May 2022	Wednesday	Geography, Biology
	2th May 2022	Friday	English
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